Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

# SCHEDULES

### SCHEDULE 2

#### MINOR AND CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

## PART 1

#### AMENDMENTS RELATING TO PART 1

Amendments relating to section 3 of this Act

- In Schedule 11 (index of defined expressions)—
  - (a) in the entry relating to "child", for "and 249(2)(a)" substitute ", 249(2)(a) and 280B(3)(a)";
  - (b) in the entry relating to "civil partner", for "and 249(2)(b)" substitute ", 249(2)(b) and 280B(3)(b)";
  - (c) in the entry relating to "control of institution", for "and 249(2)(d)" substitute ", 249(2)(d) and 280B(3)(d)";
  - (d) in the entry relating to "substantial interest in a body corporate", for "and 249(2)(e)" substitute ", 249(2)(e) and 280B(3)(e)";
  - (e) omit the entry relating to "transfer of property (in sections 268 to 274)".